

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2714 OF 2005

D.G., INDIAN COUNCIL FOR AGRI. RES.& ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. SUNDARA RAJU Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V.Chandrashekar, Adv.  
Mr.N.K.Verma, Adv.for  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this interlocutory application next week along  
with the main appeal on a regular day.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master