

\220
ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2714 OF 2005

D.G., INDIAN COUNCIL FOR AGRI. RES.& ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. SUNDARA RAJU

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kush Chaturvedi,Adv.
 Ms. Durga Devi,Adv.
 Ms. Prerna Priyadarshini,Adv.
 for Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manu Mridul,Adv.
 Mr. Anant K. Vatsya,Adv.
 For Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel appearing for the
parties for about an hour.
List this appeal tomorrow as part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER